Bid Questions and Answers Report Date & Time: 6/19/2014 1:54:19 PM

District Address: District 5 Construction Office, located at 719 South Woodland Blvd, Deland,
FL 32720
District Phone: (386) 943-5350
Proposal: T5483
Project: 427279-1-52-01
Letting Date: 6/18/2014
Localtion: CENTRAL OFFICE
Description: SR 421
Question: 7348: Can you please provide the computation book? Posted: 6/3/2014 10:37:37 AM
Answer: No computation book was produced. All information is contained inthe  Status: ANSWER PUBLISHED
summary boxes on the summary of quantities sheet.
Posted: 6/5/2014 12:56:12 PM
Question: 7351: Please provide the project's computation book or worksheets per Posted: 6/3/2014 11:22:15 AM
Estimates Bulletin 13-02.
Answer: No computation book was produced. All information is contained inthe  Status: ANSWER PUBLISHED
summary boxes on the summary of quantities sheet.
Posted: 6/5/2014 12:57:35 PM
Question: 7362: Is the side street milling and paving identified on sheet 10 included Posted: 6/3/2014 3:21:17 PM
in the appropriate summary of quantities on sheet SQ4,5 &6? If not
please provide plan sheets or quantities for the side streets.
Answer: Yes side street milling and paving is included in the summary of Status: ANSWER PUBLISHED
quantities.
Posted: 6/5/2014 12:58:59 PM
Question: 7363: Are the bike lanes considered mainline or shoulder/turn lanes? Posted: 6/3/2014 3:42:10 PM
Answer: The bike lanes are considered mainline. Status: ANSWER PUBLISHED

Posted: 6/5/2014 1:00:03 PM



